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STARTING ORDER CROSS COUNTRY TEST
Judges:  Seppo LAINE (FIN) · Christina KLINGSPOR (SWE)

Course Designer:  Marcin KONARSKI (POL)

Start

No.

Horse RiderNation FinishResult before cross Start TimeBack

No.

1 Midnight Rollercoaster David DOEL (GBR) 09:06:5039,9 45 09:00:00601

 

2 Cooley Lafitte Jesse CAMPBELL (NZL) 09:12:5033,9 17 09:06:00602

3 Chapel House Alex HUA TIAN (CHN) 09:15:5037,4 37 09:09:00603

4 Calmaro Joseph MURPHY (IRL) 09:18:5040,4 48 09:12:00604

5 D. Day Caroline HARRIS (GBR) 09:21:5031,0 14 09:15:00605

6 United 36 Tom JACKSON (GBR) 09:24:5045,8 57 09:18:00606

7 Chilli Knight Gemma STEVENS (GBR) 09:27:5037,3 36 09:21:00607

8 Kinda Corvette Yasmin INGHAM (GBR) 09:30:5031,0 13 09:24:00608

9 MBF Connection James AVERY (NZL) 09:33:5033,0 16 09:27:00609

10 D'Artagnan Tiana COUDRAY (USA) 09:36:5047,4 60 09:30:00610

11 Leipheimer van't Verahof Karin DONCKERS (BEL) 09:39:5046,4 59 09:33:00611

12 High Time Caroline POWELL (NZL) 09:42:5036,3 31 09:36:00612

13 APH Sodoku Olivia BARTON (AUS) 09:45:5035,0 22 09:39:00613

14 Rock & Roll van de Bakergem Giuliano RENDA (BEL) 09:48:5061,8 71 09:42:00614

15 Magic Coconut Renske KROEZE (NED) 09:51:5036,0 29 09:45:00615

16 Vaillant du Salvert Yann DEMIRDJIAN (FRA) 09:54:5051,6 65 09:48:00616

17 Agora de Bordenave Maxime LAMBRECHT (BEL) 09:57:5051,7 66 09:51:00617

18 Corimiro Sarah BULLIMORE (GBR) 10:00:5028,4 7 09:54:00618

19 Qatar vd Heffinck Alyssa YALLOP (GBR) 10:03:5054,1 67 09:57:00619

20 Mokatoo Fouaad MIRZA (IND) 10:06:5045,7 56 10:00:00620

21 Golden de Beliard AA Thomas CARLILE (FRA) 10:09:5030,2 12 10:03:00621

22 Zam F Henrik ADNERVIK (SWE) 10:12:5049,8 64 10:06:00622

23 Grantstown Jackson Sarah ENNIS (IRL) 10:15:5040,1 47 10:09:00623

24 Ferro Point David DOEL (GBR) 10:18:5041,4 50 10:12:00624

25 Ride For Thais Chaman Dumontceau Elizabeth BARRATT (GBR) 10:21:5034,3 20 10:15:00625

26 Rocket Man Clarke JOHNSTONE (NZL) 10:24:5027,6 5 10:18:00626

27 Brookfield Quality Tom MCEWEN (GBR) 10:27:5029,7 10 10:21:00627

28 Legende P Noor SLAOUI (MAR) 10:30:5040,0 46 10:24:00628

29 Google van Alsingen Senne VERVAECKE (BEL) 10:33:5039,4 42 10:27:00629

30 Hobama de la Baille Rouge Virginie CAULIER (BEL) 10:36:5046,4 58 10:30:00630

31 Luthien NRW Arne BERGENDAHL (GER) 10:39:5039,0 41 10:33:00631

32 Shadow Sister Jesse CAMPBELL (NZL) 10:42:5028,3 6 10:36:00632

33 Cooley On Ice Alex HUA TIAN (CHN) 10:45:5048,7 61 10:39:00633

34 Barberstown Castle Rehy Joseph MURPHY (IRL) 10:48:5039,5 44 10:42:00634

35 Lester Ckv Caroline HARRIS (GBR) 10:51:5035,5 25 10:45:00635

36 Plot Twist B Tom JACKSON (GBR) 10:54:5048,8 62 10:48:00636

37 Heroe de Cafeny Camille LEJEUNE (FRA) 10:57:5036,2 30 10:51:00637

38 Cola Bubby UPTON (GBR) 11:00:5027,4 4 10:54:00638

39 Quintera Wouter DE CLEENE (BEL) 11:03:5039,4 43 10:57:00640

40 Indian Girl G Jasmine UNDERWOOD (GBR) 11:06:5040,8 49 11:00:00641

41 MGH Hildare Harlequin Danielle MCCORMACK (IRL) 11:09:5042,4 52 11:03:00642
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42 Creator GS Joris VANSPRINGEL (BEL) 11:12:5059,9 70 11:06:00643

43 Klaas-Jan B Emily YOUNG-JAMIESON (GBR) 11:15:5036,6 33 11:09:00644

44 Sella Therese VIKLUND (SWE) 11:18:5030,0 11 11:12:00645

45 Izzietop Ada MARSON (GBR) 11:21:5058,8 69 11:15:00646

46 Kapriccio Hallie COON (USA) 11:24:5035,3 24 11:18:00647

47 Charlie Foxtrot David DOEL (GBR) 11:27:5042,0 51 11:21:00648

48 Hooney d'Arville Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER (BEL) 11:30:5034,2 19 11:24:00649

49 Kananaskis Cerys MACAULAY (GBR) 11:33:5037,4 38 11:27:00650

50 Champ van't Vhij Jordy WILKEN (NED) 11:36:5056,0 68 11:30:00651

51 Flash Cooley Gemma STEVENS (GBR) 11:39:5027,3 3 11:33:00652

52 Banzai du Loir Yasmin INGHAM (GBR) 11:42:5026,5 2 11:36:00653

53 Dallas 13 James AVERY (NZL) 11:45:5038,8 40 11:39:00654

54 Cancaras Girl Tiana COUDRAY (USA) 11:48:5031,9 15 11:42:00655

55 Olympic de Muze Karin DONCKERS (BEL) 11:51:5036,8 35 11:45:00656

56 Greenacres Special Cavalier Caroline POWELL (NZL) 11:54:5029,0 8 11:48:00657

57 Cash In Hand Noor SLAOUI (MAR) 11:57:5045,1 55 11:51:00658

58 Hollyander Hg Olivia BARTON (AUS) 12:00:5033,9 18 11:54:00659

59 Dourough Ferro Class Act Sarah ENNIS (IRL) 12:03:5035,5 26 11:57:00660

60 Georgina-W Elizabeth BARRATT (GBR) 12:06:5049,0 63 12:00:00661

61 Menlo Park Clarke JOHNSTONE (NZL) 12:09:5035,0 21 12:03:00662

62 JL Dublin Tom MCEWEN (GBR) 12:12:5023,5 1 12:06:00663

63 Hildare Regarde Moi Danielle MCCORMACK (IRL) 12:15:5035,8 27 12:09:00664

64 Genesis de Cordel Camille LEJEUNE (FRA) 12:18:5037,4 39 12:12:00665

65 Its Cooley Time Bubby UPTON (GBR) 12:21:5029,5 9 12:15:00666

66 Speedwell Jesse CAMPBELL (NZL) 12:24:5035,3 23 12:18:00667

67 Chicko Alex HUA TIAN (CHN) 12:27:5036,7 34 12:21:00668

68 Belline Fighting Spirit Joseph MURPHY (IRL) 12:30:5044,9 54 12:24:00669

69 Cooley Mosstown Caroline HARRIS (GBR) 12:33:5035,9 28 12:27:00670

70 Hawk Eye Tom JACKSON (GBR) 12:36:5044,0 53 12:30:00671

71 Galileo Nieuwmoed David DOEL (GBR) 12:39:5036,5 32 12:33:00672

71 Competitors Technical Delegate: Gert NABER (NED)
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